
COMING SOON

SIZE                 BODY LENGTH                 CHEST                 SLEEVE
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
XL
XXL
XXXL

28
29
30
31
32
33

36
39
42
45
50
56

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SIZE                 BODY LENGTH                 CHEST                 SLEEVE
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
XL
XXL
XXXL

28
29
30
31
32
33

40
44
48
52
54
56

34.5
35.5
36.5
37.5
38.5
39.5

SIZING GUIDE

BODY LENGTH - The length of merchandise measurement is taken from the top of the shoulder, close to the mid side of your neck, following your body down to the point where you want your garment to end.
CHEST - Measure around upper body, under armpits, and over the fullest part of your chest and shoulder blades.
SLEEVE - Measure along the outside edge from the top of the shoulder (starting at the seam) to the end of the cuff.


