

## **SIZING GUIDE**

CIMENTCHIDTC

\* Sizes measured by inches

	SWEATSHINTS -							
SIZE	BODY LEN	IGTH CHES	T SLEEV	E				
SMALI	. 28	40	34.5	_				
MEDIUI	Л 29	44	35.5					
LARGE	30	48	36.5	_				
XL	31	52	37.5					
XXL	32	54	38.5					
XXXL	33	56	39.5					

**TEES** 

\* Sizes measured by inches

ILLO					
SIZE	<b>BODY LENGTH</b>	CHEST	SLEEVE		
SMALL	28	36	N/A		
MEDIUM	29	39	N/A		
LARGE	30	42	N/A		
XL	31	45	N/A		
XXL	32	50	N/A		
XXXL	33	56	N/A		

**PANTS** 

## COMING SOON